PM1800B-3T, 18-Inch Woodworking
Bandsaw with ArmorGlide, 5 HP, 3Ph
460V

Product Images

Short Description

Powermatic ArmorGlide PM1800B-3T Woodworking Bandsaw, 5HP, 3PH, 460V
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Model Number

Warranty

Blade Length (In.)

Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)
Blade Speed (SFPM)

Cutting Capacity Height (In.)
Cutting Capacity Width (In.)
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required
(CFM)

Table Tilt (Deg.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Motor Phase

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Table Height from Floor (In.)

Prop 65

Style (Type)

Table T-Slot (In.)

Gross Weight

PM1-1791801BT-4
PM1800B-3T

5 Year

160

1/8

230074400

18

18.0000

4

600

45 Right / 10 Left

460

5

460

3

20

38

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Floor

3/4

930.0
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