



PM1800B-3T, 18-Inch Woodworking Bandsaw with ArmorGlide, 5 HP, 3Ph 460V

Product Images





Short Description

Powermatic ArmorGlide PM1800B-3T Woodworking Bandsaw, 5HP, 3PH, 460V

Stock Number	PM1-1791801BT-4
Model Number	PM1800B-3T
Warranty	5 Year
Blade Length (In.)	160
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)	1/8
Blade Speed (SFPM)	2300/4400
Cutting Capacity Height (In.)	18
Cutting Capacity Width (In.)	18.0000
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required (CFM)	600
Table Tilt (Deg.)	45 Right / 10 Left
Prewired Voltage (V.)	460
Motor Power (HP)	5
Motor Voltage (V.)	460
Motor Phase	3
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	20
Table Height from Floor (In.)	38
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type)	Floor
Table T-Slot (In.)	3/4
Gross Weight	930.0

